16. CLASS CL TRUCK 3/4 TON 4 X4 CREW CAB SHORT BOX

WEGNER AUTO
DODGE RAM 2500
CONTRACT# 16998

Engine, 6.4 Liter V8
Transmission, Automatic, OD
Power Door Locks with FOB
Brakes — ABS

Power Windows

Deep Tint Rear Windows
Electronic 4 wheel drive selection
Radio, AM/FM

Bluetooth Capability

Backup Camera

Armrest, Fold Down (Cloth Only)
Air Conditioning

Air Bags, Side Impact

Bumper, Rear Step

Cruise Control

Floor Covering, Rubber

Doors, 4 Full Rear Opening

Box Length 6’ 4”

Guard, Skid plate Package - Manufacturer’s Standard
GVW, 10,000 pounds

Engine Block Heater

Trailer Tow pkg., Cooler, Engine Oil Cooler, Cooler, Transmission

Hubs, Automatic Locking

Light, Rear Cargo

Lights, Clearance Roof 5 Amber Color
Brake Controller, Integrated

Trailer control package with a minimum of two additional power switches

Mirrors, Trailer, Powered, Adjustable, Heated
Seat, Cloth, Split Bench

Seat, Bench Type, Second

Tilt Steering

Spare tire, full size, jack, and accessories

Tire, Spare Wheel & Tire Mounted Outside, Vehicle MFG Standard Bracket

Tow Hooks, 2 on Front

Wipers, Multiple Speed

Factory Cab Headliner

Factory Full Length Cab Running Boards
Factory Freight

Delivery Date 90-120 days

Engines, Option, Gas 5.7

Engines, Option, Diesel 6.7

Axle, Option Ratio Rear, (Contact Vendor)
Axle, Locking Differential

Long Box Length 8

Floor Covering, Carpet/Mats

Light, Spot Light, Post Mounted 6"

Light, Spot Light, Roof Mounted 6"

Spray on Bed Liner

110v Converter

Tires, Spare Wheel & Tire Mounted Inside -
Vehicle Box, Left Rear
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Base Cost
$(-200)
$9810
$395
$495
$450
$395
$690
$690
$595
$120

$390

$28831



