## 16. CLASS CL TRUCK 3/4 TON 4 X4 CREW CAB SHORT BOX

## WEGNER AUTO DODGE RAM 2500 CONTRACT# 16998

- Engine, 6.4 Liter V8
- Transmission, Automatic, OD
- Power Door Locks with FOB
- Brakes ABS
- Power Windows
- Deep Tint Rear Windows
- Electronic 4 wheel drive selection
- Radio, AM/FM
- Bluetooth Capability
- Backup Camera
- Armrest, Fold Down (Cloth Only)
- Air Conditioning
- Air Bags, Side Impact
- Bumper, Rear Step
- Cruise Control
- Floor Covering, Rubber
- Doors, 4 Full Rear Opening
- Box Length 6' 4"
- Guard, Skid plate Package Manufacturer's Standard
- GVW, 10,000 pounds
- Engine Block Heater
- Trailer Tow pkg., Cooler, Engine Oil Cooler, Cooler, Transmission
- Hubs, Automatic Locking
- Light, Rear Cargo
- Lights, Clearance Roof 5 Amber Color
- Brake Controller, Integrated
- Trailer control package with a minimum of two additional power switches
- Mirrors, Trailer, Powered, Adjustable, Heated
- Seat, Cloth, Split Bench
- Seat, Bench Type, Second
- Tilt Steering
- Spare tire, full size, jack, and accessories
- Tire, Spare Wheel & Tire Mounted Outside, Vehicle MFG Standard Bracket
- Tow Hooks, 2 on Front
- Wipers, Multiple Speed
- Factory Cab Headliner
- Factory Full Length Cab Running Boards
- Factory Freight

<ul> <li>Delivery Date 90-120 days</li> <li>Engines, Option, Gas 5.7</li> <li>Engines, Option, Diesel 6.7</li> <li>Axle, Option Ratio Rear, (Contact Vendor)</li> </ul>	Base Cost \$(-200) \$9810 \$395	\$28831
Axle, Locking Differential	\$495	
Long Box Length 8'	\$450	
<ul> <li>Floor Covering, Carpet/Mats</li> </ul>	\$395	
<ul> <li>Light, Spot Light, Post Mounted 6"</li> </ul>	\$690	
<ul> <li>Light, Spot Light, Roof Mounted 6"</li> </ul>	\$690	
<ul> <li>Spray on Bed Liner</li> </ul>	\$595	
110v Converter	\$120	
<ul> <li>Tires, Spare Wheel &amp; Tire Mounted Inside - Vehicle Box, Left Rear</li> </ul>	\$390	